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
-- WM.

NTW S ROOM 4IOMB
Living mm. ibwiiii, J bed-t- -i

arichen and teat. floor
f'jrn wa. wared for ran (a. etec. ater
hea'er. attached garatfe hnmadula
poufwm, large lot $00.

between Chery- - Avenue and N.
River Road. Soma timber.

1 ACRE SPECIAL
Near Salem Heights, rm. bunga-

low with basement Me furnace, fam-
ily orchard, Excellent buy at 36800.

FURNISHED HOME
Located or Highland: Avenue. 4 rm.

homo wtth large nook.; Basement, fur-
nace, hdwd. floors and unftn. attic,
garage. Price 38300.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
FURNISHED HOME 5 targa rooms,

basement, furnace, fireplace, elec. h.
w. heater. Ige. lot with family fruit
trosa. garage. Price $8930

' PARK AVENUE
COMPLETELY FURNISHED S rm.

modern home, hdwd. floors, fireplace,
auto-o- il heat, garage attached. Owner
leaving city.

PENN 4 CORNERS
Vs acne' tracts, excellent soft, a resl

bldg. site. Many homes now under
construction. Price $393 and up.
TERMS 300 down and $1 per mo.

paved sts. 3730.
Eng tew ood District 30x100. psved sts.

: $730 to $1000.
Candaiarta Heights Large scenic lots,

x excellent view, Salem's finest res--
Idential district. ,

Sunrise Heights Salem's choicest view
f lots. Price $500 and up.

Ben Vista Park Large- - loU. excellent
View. Price $1000 and up..

For building lots of ail types and
locations.

1930 MODEL A Ford coupe. 1C ta.
wheels, good condition. Also Model Tcoupe. Sec at Burton's Mobue.Stn-tio-n,

2Wt3 N. Capitol
STiffEEMLrrE house ' trailer. 27 ft.tandem whls- - 700xl6-- g ply truck tire,butane stove, completely equipoed.Bought new in Chicago recently. Will

sell for actual cost at $1230. Rt 4.
Box 93. 3 blks. from Dickson Grocnn ..1,4 c .w

Farms Acreages
75 AJRE FARM 42 acres River Bot-

tom. 24 under Irrigation with Irriga-
tion equipment, good house,
adjacent to school Price $17,500.

40 ACRES. East. Subdivision possi-
bilities. Good house, Isrge barn
on pavement.' Price $16,000. $6000 will
handle:

24 ACRES. Good modern house and
barn. Price $10,000.

ACRE IN a beautiful fir grove-Fin- e

view. Only $10tmoo.
8 ACRES View. $2000.
2 13 ACRE tract near school. Only

$1200.
140 ACRES of land, fair buildings,

electricity available. 70 acres culti-
vated, 20 acres ready for strawberries.
Price $10,000.

40 ACRES north, good house and
barn, excellent soil, crop Included.
Price $16,000.

IDEAL stock ranch. 304 acres. 190
acres under the plow, good eight-roo- m

house with all --modern conveniences,
large barn. Springs. Price $30,000.

300 FEET frontage on pavement.
Just off 99E. North. Price $2300.

40 ACRES with a good 6 rm. house,
fair barn, new milking parlor. 24 acres
of good river bottom soil. Price only
$9000. .

134x270 TRACT on west side of Lan-
sing ave.. $1200.

180 FEET frontage on Park avenue.
$1800.

TRACTS near Middle Grove school.
Well drained. $550.

GOOD three-bedroo- m home. John
Manaville sidewalk, new roof, redec-
orated, on five good acres of land.
Price only $7000, --

SEE

Wm. Bliven
L. C. Coonev

"REALTORS
430 Oregon Bldg. Phone 7906

SuburbanCRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
i s s . 134 S Liberty StUEE OIIMART St CO., REALTORS

Eves. Sun Ph. or SMS Phone 4131' Phone aves. 7773 Ml - 40C3 -
( "S
For prompt, courteous servics

i I4ST YOUR PROPEBTY WTTH US

$7900 VERY NICE 3 bedrm. home In
Cap! tola Dist. Owner must lesve state
irn mediately. Selling at sacrifice. House
is practically new with hardwood
floors, oil furnace. Call Mr. Walters.
II Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COMX.
Phone 3793 Eye.' SUBURBAN fl?5Mir"

ONE BEDROOM, living room, din-
ette, kitchen and bath. Excellent l',
acre tract cloae to Swegle school. Price
$7350. SEE

j Leo N. Childs, Inc.
'i REALTORS

344 State St, Phone 9361

A GOOD $40,000 INVESTMENT

Auto Court
In Thriving Valley City

14 rental unit. Restaurant, grocery.
2 gas pumps. Investigate this.

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N. High Just North of Center St.
Phone 2479J Eve.- - 25393 or 23952

"COUNTRY GROCERY A- - MKT ssooo
Will warrant investigation. $30,000

grossed annually. $50 00 per mo. lease
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

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Road

Phone 3255 Eves. 23103
SOUTH, near city limits acre

with 1 bedroom house. Electric range
and water heater go with the house.
Utility room with trays. Some fruit.
City water. Price $3230.

Hazel Green District 2'i acres on
paved road with new 3 room house.
Exceptionally good water system. Lots
of fruit and berries. Price $3500.

Liberty district 3 acres with 3 bed-
room house and outbuildings. About
1 acre of cherries. 1 acre of timber.
24 large walnut trees, some prunes.
Price $5,500.

Hollywood drive Hi acres with
good 5 room house. Utility room. oU
heat, gas range and refrigerator go
with the place. Garage, chicken house,
barn. Some fruit and berries. Bus
by the doom, Price $7900.

Rostein & Adolph. Iqc.
110a N. Commercial St. Phone 3O30

Eves: 83)4 or 24908
IMMEDIATE Possession. New 3 bd.

rm. plastered house, bath tub. built
ins., laundry trays, electrically heated,
elec. pump. elec. water heater, at-
tached -- rage. 2 acres 4 mi. N.E. Full
price $8500. See owner, 3570 S. Com'l.
Melvin Schrornmeck. .

NEW SUBURBAN 2 "b! R. home.
acre on pavement. Little finishing to
do yourself. Not a bad buy at $4,500.

Sullivan Realty Co. i

3365 Portland Road
Phone 3255 Eves. 25103 ,

t 4J30 ONE 4 Rm. house, one S rm
houae. acre ground, cloae to
bus. ec stores, valuable proper-
ty, .a down. Ask for Spread-b- o

rough.
t 4. SOO New 1 Bedrm with ghower.

elec hot water beater, lot T2x
115. Immediate possession,
mikes out. Call Spread borough.

I 0J6O S Bdrms. modern kitchen, util-
ity rm. nlra yard, garage. Call
Ruberg

g.900 4 Bdrms. unfinished, double
constructed basement, wiring
at furnaca pipes In. excellent
location, attached garage. Call
S pread borough .

I TJ00 3 Bdrms. cor lot. fruit trees;
floor furnaca. hdwd floors. Call
Rubers;.

t 7JOO New I bdrm. ',a acre ground.
suburban, ready to go. Call
Spreadborough

f 7.&SO 4 Bdrms with room for 1
mare, basement, piped furnace,
utility tm. in bark, also tor-ax- e

house, furnishings can be
bought, iclose to canneries. Call
Spread bor ou gh

f 50 Nice 1 Bdrm. hdwd floors,
tile bath, fireplace, nice utility
room, fenced back yard, near
bus At schools. North. Aik for
Baron.

f.000 New t bedroom, unfinished
upstairs, sll hdwd floors, (ire-plac- e,

excellent location, large
lot. Ask for Spreadborough.

I10JSO New S Bdrm. hdwd floors,
auto heat, large lot. suburban
north. Ask for Baron.

111.300 S Bdrms. fireplace, basement.
furnace, attached garage, od

Dial. Ask for Ruber g.
Many mora furnished a unfurnished.

Come in or call.
Reimann Real Estate

"Listings Skillfully Handled
301 So JHgh Ph. 3723 or 783g
' MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gages. 4 to g-- CaU for details.

BEAUTIFUL VIEW home, just listed,
large lot with' lots of flowers and
shrubbery. This home has 3 bedrooms,
largo 11x30 ilv. rm.. with beam ceil-
ings, beautiful fireplace, din. rm. and
kltchen.i Auto, oil air cond. furnace.

For more Information see
Ike Bacon, Salesman
Ed Byrkit, Realtor

30t;N. High St. ;Ph. 5981
$13v200. 4 bedrm. home, well located,

cloae in. Auto, furnace fas heat piped
to all rooms. Wired lor range, elec.
water beater, veniUan ; blinds.
Ross Coppock,j Salesman

NEW 3 bedrm. house. West Salem.
Wired for elec. range, elec. water
heater,' fir floor, concrete foundation.
Cloae in on bus line.

Ike Bacon, Salesman
Ed Byrkit, Realtor

20$ N. High St. i Ph. 5981
"Tl600,CLbSE"!N NTChoice neigT
borhood. 3 story. Engi bsemnt.. fire-
place, wired for range. 3 bdrms.. 3
blks. to schoof. V. blinds.
Wes Goodrich,! Salesman

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
208 N. High "St. I Phone 8981
""ilXSOOTENGTLlWOOD. 50x150 lot. 3
bdrm.. Elect, jwt. ht., (Elect, cooking.
Urge garage. New paint. Fireplace,
hdw floors, bus st door. A fine home
in a good neighborhood.
Wes Goodrich Salesman

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
30 N. High St. . : Phone; 5981

folwoTf ObUSbAN lot ioxfTTSod
ernigtlc. Hdw. firs.. 3 It bdrms. Lv.
Hmi Dn . Rm., Ven. bids. Wired for
rsnge. Ut. rm.. Auto, gss wt. ht. and
fl. fur. bus by door. Better hurry on
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
Tour room house not quite finish-

ed. About 40 A. IS' A. of fruit.
Priced rite at $6000. Needham's Real
Estate. 341 State St. Room 4. Ph. 6963.

25 A. with hurndreds of fruit trees
Coming into bearing, small pasture
With year round water, improved. Will
take In city property or business.
LUSE REALTY. Orgegon Bid.. 7953
h 130 ACRE STOCK RANCH

110 acres fenced with good sheep
tight woven wire fence. About 300
thousand feet saw timber. 20 acres
good creek bottom in cultivation. Two
springs in pasture. About 12 miles
south of Salem, mil off 99E on
Sond gravel road. This is a real buy.

Good terms.
ii Sullivan Realty Co.
if 3365 PortUnd Road
J Phone 3255 Eves. 21413

A GOOD Paying 98 aerelarm for
$1 000. Late built Modern 2 BR home
that anyone could be proud of. 10 A.
gooseberries, 1 A. strawberries, 2 A.
walnuts, 1 A. boysenberries. 40 A.
primes. 24 A. crop land, balance pas--
ture with good new fence. Close in on
paVement.

CaU Harold McMiUin with
Slate Finance Co Realtors
li S. High Phone 4121

IfARM SfOCftr A EfIPMENT "
1 1X700. 120 A. Good hse. barn,

A. In cult. 40 tons of hty In barn.
4': tons of corn, silage, two creeks,

one used for irrigation, owner sold
$4000 worth of milk last year. cash.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590. Eve 9534
BARGAlN320 ACRESOuFEITA.

Just off Hlghwsy 99. Neath. Level,
loam. Nearly all cult, fenced andcross fenced. Close to school 6c market.
Late mod. $ B. R., home, basmt.. furn.,
elec. water syit. Good barn. mach.
shed, silos, family orchard. THIS
FARM NETTED $10,000 IN CROP THIS
YR. Immed. poss. Only $100 per A.

BO acres near Scio. 40 A. bottom
loam, bai. level, some Umber & pas-
ture. Yr. spring. All well fenced. Good

m. house, concrete tdn;, elec. watersyst . gsrsge. smsll barn. Immed. poss.
49500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exflusice Listings Personal Service
164 So. Coml. St. Ph. 8389. Eve. 7440

.$18,000. 180 A. 17 mi. out. 160 A.
under plow. 20 A. timber, family
orahard. good 8 rm. plastered hse..good .barn, 14 stanchions, 3 horse
stalls mach. shed. Brooder hse.
Olion & Reeve, Realtors
94. Com'l. St. Ph.; 4590

tact U J. Eavies. Rt. 3. Box 03. Ketser
Dial . or PH. ;9430 and make appoint-
ment

I lVTS"on"Hjih Salera. corner ta
new dratrirt Ph. 0343. Lost anil Found

DRY OAK. 16 inch furnace wood.
$15 00 cord. Delivered in two cord lots.-C- .

H. Jordon. Rt. 1. Gerva .

GOOD Old Fir limb wood 14." Pti.
7868 ' ' .

SPF.CTAE ioo3 dry 14" edgmss.
Imm. del, dbl. load $15 30: single id. $4.
Oregon FuelCo. Ph. 5533. .

SPECIAL small "green Uedgmes.
2 cord load M. large green 14 ett-l- ns.

dbl load $10 Prottipf delivery.
Oregon Fuel Co Ph 5543

GOOfi dry "14- - slab'for fur nace or
heavy burning. Ph. 3333. Oregon Fuel
Co.

BONE DRY 16" slabT"Phone 24u3L

West Salem Fuel Co.

" MONtY tO LOAN on first mort- -

IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION

. 13 ACRES. 4 BEDROOM modernhome, full bsmt.. barn, poultry house,gsrsge, year around spring, all kinds
of frnit St nuts. 1 cow, 3 hoes, ducks
At turkeys, also calf. $18,000. Call
Gardner

FARM, 20 acres or more. Ph. 4633.
Wt WANT to"uiankyou for your "re-

sponse to our urgent request for list-
ings in the past. Owing to our stra-
tegic location on 99E north, we are
having so many out-of-to- and out-of-sta- te

buyers we are just about to
run out of anything to sell again.
If fou have a city home, suburban
property, good farm, or any kind of
a business you want to sell, please
give us a try. Our sales force is 100
World War 2 veterans. .

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Ro".id

Phone 3255 Eves.2l 413
"

FOR" Prompt and" courteous "service
list your property with

riXJYD VOLKEL REAL ESTATE
1 Court Phone 3904
WANTED for cash. 2 or 3 bdrm.

house. Furn.. or unfurn. Box 907
Statesman. ;

TO BUY or sell your property see
D. L. Bishop, now with General Real
Estate Co.. I .add Bush Bldg.. Room
10. Phone 7770.

WILL PAY up to $8000 to owner for
five or six room house. North part of
Salem within 15 blocks of business dis-
trict, near bus. Must be worth the
price Statesman box 843.

WE ARE in need of listings on city
4 suburban property. Ph. 3793 tor
prompt 4t courteous service.

f-lr- Full Vr'ur
Coo.p fufted 1 rm hae nn A:

Wainl N r.toa city ImiiU blk
yim

$I4UM) Full IVirr
4 nr. Iae tuilt In '41 aV ewmp

t A Und I awl. ta balem

M. O. Humplirrys & Co.
Realtors

Burt Picha, Realtors

gSgea. 4 to 0. Call for detalla.
Ed Byrkit, Realtor

llN M" Phone tOOI

VERY PLEASANT, well built houae:
insulated, wired (or electric beat. Rea-
dy to ocewpy; Prscs) $7304). SEC

Leo N. Quids, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Phone SMI

Ph. 3218 or 5053 S37 N. High St.
FOR SALE 20 acre farm room H. KE.U r I n W t JUU

3 B.R. HOME. X down. 3 up. New,
all hwd. floors down, insulated, elect,
heat, house partly (urnished, extra
lot. next door, all for $14,ooo. down.
Most all new homes in locality. S t3 Br. home, room for 2 more up.
Home completely furnished, new re-fri- g.,

new rsnge, hw. floors, auto oil
fl. furnace. N.E. Off the market after
this week. $9000. Eve. Ph.

El Lukinbeal, Salesman
; Ed Byrkit, Realtor

308 N. High St. Phone 5981

4 B.R. all on 1 floor. 3 acres. East.
All Hwd. floors. 2 baths. Large living
room, dining room, utility, basement,
furnace, fireplace, double garage. A
resl buy' at $14,300.

3 Br. 'home. new. Vacant, A , cute
place, auto (as fir. furnaoe. attached
garage. Elect. W. heater. Almost O. I.
$300.
Ed Lukinbeal, Salesman

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
303 W. High St. I Phone 8981

i1t. aV BATH close Un. $37ob.
4 R. new. ready for occupancy. On
fa A. Elect, equipped water system,

near Keixer for cash $3500.
A 4 yr. old nice home in a good

location. Hardwood firs.
$3600 loan at 9. Price $10,500.

. Portland Rd Phone 7420
Ph1 Pair g rurtds Rd

"WILL BUILT. nuaiy looaiad home

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL

Phone : Salem Dallas 4
R. H. Allen 16" large block an3

slab $8 cord. Call 4863 or stop at
1973 S. 12th. -

IX)ST In or near State theatre,
lady's ' Gruen wrist watch. Reward.
Call 24516 '

,
REWARD: "l"m leaving a liberal

reward at the Golden Arrow to be
paid to the person returning my top
coat there. J Jp

FOUND: Boy's bicycle neer North
Howell school.: H. O. Howe. Rt. 2.
Box 231. Silverton. Oregon. .

FLORENCE Ricks, please call 6895.
I have found your purse. May have
by identifying.

LOST 2 Guernsey heifersT red and
red and whiter Last seen ml east
of Keirr Reward. John Hasche or
W. D. parlins, Rt2 ; 0TPhHIt

TLOST: Two tone brown water nt

jacket. Reward. Jack Lee. Ph.
-

STRAYED Silver , PersiaTT-f- ull

grown female cat with yellow .pot on
nose. Answers to name of "Mopsv."
Liberal reward for return. 585 N: 22nd"
St.

or two bdrms and largo noorod attic:HOMES FOR SALE
Phone SIM HW. fireplace, til kitchen, full base-

ment with shower, elec. water htr.

plastered house. Barn, poultry house,sheds, elect. Water sys . some stock.
$9000.00. See Mr. PEMBERTON with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS Phone 4108

$45,000. 150 A. mint It flax farm. 23
mi .out. Bast of soil. All equip, goes.
Shown by appointment- - only. Ask for
Mr. Busoker.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S. Com'L St. Ph. 4590

' Elmer Boje
WOOD

large yard, glluo.
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS

ONE BDRM. WELL BUILT
t. looks Ilka ww, lir rm .

ilir tm. kit. utlltty rrn , elec
rrr(. and wtr system. Suber- -

TWt) lilUROOM RICHMOND
18" mill block and heavy slab wood-Ca- n

be burned now. No sawdust, dtrtHuff Real Estate Co.
970 S. Coml.Realtors

I4 N High St phone WdO
MlOO-- i. ACRE with small i bed-roo- m

home well located East, cement
foundation, fir floors, garara. Immed

or eaginga. uong riean wooo. mono
9453 2J25South 12th St.. Salera.Ore.

SPECIAL: "2 cd. 14-in- ch slap and
edtfeings - 810. Phone 6683Exclmngr --Real Estate Business Opportunitiesiate '

043IMI New 3 bedroom home, oement
foundation, bath, living room, dining

DRY slab and edgings. Ph. DiX
"CHOICE mill wood. 2 unit

LOST Young cocker pup. Red.
Name "Chipper." Ph. 6676 eves.room, kitrbem. electric water system

FOR TRADE: 3 rm. modern hou.se
for bouse and 1- -3 acres, close in. Write
Statesman. Box 905.

$13 00 Ph 6444 Hiehwsy Fociwill handle. Eve.; Phonein. this place as unflnWhed but ia liv BONE DRY 6c eren mm wood, greenMotorcyclesable as is. Imm. Pass. Terms S230S C. B. Johnson, Salesmandown, bai at Rl per month
I SS300 New 3 vbedraom homo with Acreage

Yachats Grocery-Meat- s

Here Is a real buy. Stock At fix-
tures $6500. Good bldg. with 4 room
modfrn house for $6300. The books are
open. Located right in the center of
town on Highway 101. Immediate pos-
session.

COAST LAND CO.
Yachats. Oregon r

16" slab for furnace Cap-ta- l Lurrber
d Fuel Co Ph 7721 A

Pit EST manufactufad and
sold by Capital Lumber Co. Nora
Cherry Ave Superior fuel for furnace,
circulator, range and fireplace Phono
$862. Immediate delivery. .

I acre ground, electric cooking;.' otl
heat, plastered. EWctrtc water system.

; Electric gang, goes. Terms can be

FOR SALE: 1942 Indian motorcycle.
Brewer Apts.. Chemawa. eves.

Personal' arranged.
KMXW Three bedrooms, bath, livingroom, dinina iroom. kitchen, hairtniarl' floors. Utility room. New gas Range COMBINATION Lodgesana rtotpomi refrigerator goes, garage.

Possession 13 days.

ALCOHOLICS Anonymous. PO bx 724
"I will not be responsible for any

debts contracted bv any. person other
than myself after Sept. M

r L. . H. Wcstergaard.

7 RM. NEW Ex. Mod. Venetian blind.'
overall insulated 4c weather strip. Oak
floors thruout 5 rms. D 6c 2 up. Fire- -
Place up 6c D. Bas't 6c Furn. wtth fan.
,a grounds into lawn, shrubs 6t
fruit trees. Private well with shower
for irrigation: On paved St. close in
rural & close to stores and sch. ,

Possession at Once)
Other houses from $3500 up.
Percy Ullman, Bkr.

Phone 4002

SSSoo-ro- ur Bedroom1 home, flre-pUc-e.

Venetian bltndai besemerrt. Im

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
308 N. High St Phone 5981

$1$J)00. 124 ACRES. 70 CULTIV. 44
A pasture, 10 A. timber. 9 rm, house,
fun bmt furnace, bath, full set of
dairy iarm bldgs. Stock and equipment
to bo sold at public sale. If interested
contact roe.

R H. Coppock, Salesman
Ed Byrkit, Realtbr

308 N Wlgh St. i Phone 5981
3 BEDHMTiOME. full bsipt, garage,

auto, gaa beat: Nice location. 2 weeks
poaar ssloo. CaU Berg land.

Burt Picha, Realtors
2543 Portland. Road ; Phone $473

SAI.EM LODGE No 4. A. F.
A. M- - Wed.. Sept. 18. F. C. de-
gree. 7 OO p. m. ;

mediate Possession, etas to school, sto
Wood sawingrage. Nice back yard. Terms can bearranged. i

1 10.30U Lovely- - borne. Brand New
stucco ex taraar. plaatered, gum wood
bardwoed floors. eWtric heat, plaster-
ed, close to schools and bus. Lnmed- -

Pacific lodge So MT. A F.
A. M. Stated meeting Friday.
September 20th. $ P.MS

$0 N. Com'l. Ph. 3523.

WOOD Sawing. R..B CroaaTPh. 8178isie
McKilliop Real Estate

DAILY CROSSWORD

Hi; i t ham, ler fenced back
uri. rm . psenty at bit. ins .

l tr hlr . in. . bus toikt ' , blk arhtwl
rSjO Tileif E BLUROOMS on 1 fir.

fieep.ace. fenced bark yard. Ve-

netian (blind, elec wtr, htr .
grgt . and storage room This is
a altered dble cun-truct- ed

.n verv conditum.
f!0l HNAVD NEW t BORM hum,

unf iruried upstairs, hdwd. firs ,
luepiare, fir. furnace. Ige liv
im r. n rm . utility rm., wired

rarge. elec. wtr htr., Idry.
tiai ge lot J residen-- .
tiai ditrict near edge of city.

A.HRAMS AND EtLLLs Inc.
gJ! MMtir Bidg Ptirme 4133

.uj ame Mertgg I pans
11

--
.'Mn- ENGLI WCKMJ Urn . t bdrm.

rowij r 1 more, larae L rm. 1114
a-- lt mi hd firs. V. blratda. Elec.

aie full basement, room for
part( rm Itiiti puaa.

01rn and Reeve Realtors
43 jt am l St Ph 4ilL eveJ-ioil-

IMMIDIATr POSSESSION
T7nj N ice 1 IVir. lime Englewood
' I M DR Kit Bath Hwtit V-- bl

nd j Aut Oil rota family fruit
Lge Iit tall 'Elmer" Amindm

Hurt Pirha. Realtors
JT-- ) XT7 N High Street

1 B Hm HOME South, fireplace, nice
fcf OI4 l ire goes, bee Mr GOODWIN
Wltfl

Hankins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

fr ''. 4100 Kyet 0713
BY OWNFR 3 bed Vnuns home. liv.

rm din ran.. ktUrtiew and one bedrm.
dwn with tile shower. 8 bedrm up
w h tjm batb acd shower, cement
baemnt baa knotty pine room, laun-
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
3365 Portland Road Phone 3255

Eves: 24479

Apartment and rooming house: good
corner property, near Slate bldgs; in-

come of $237 per mo. Full price $20,000.
Call Mr. Holmes.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
DOWNTOWN RESTAURANT

Excel, .location, includes all Stock,
Fixtures. Equip. Doing good business.
Vi-r- low overhesd. Call "Elmer" Am-unds-

Burt Picha, Realtor
PIT 3210 5INH'8iL Street

1 LARGE house "with 3 apt.. 2 small
houses on rear of lot 66x122, income
$H5 month Price $8000. North.
C. H. SANDERS -- 231N.Jrtigh - 5838
"DANDY "Trailer camp with fipe
house and two apt., pays big return.
Verv close in. $30,000. Good terms.
LUSE REALTY, Oregon Bldg. 7932"apt: HSE.

2 Apt. With 8 sleeping rooms, Cloae
in wtth yod Income, good living
quarters.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors
943 S. Com'l.. St. Ph. 4590.Eve21090" "DUPLEX

On main thorofarc thru city: corner
lot. 2 complete baths. HW firs, fire-
place heat. A good buy $14,000. Call
Mr. Johnson.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone7660
GROCERY"! Store sll stocked and

equipped. A I.so 2 bed room home for
owners, hardwood floors, bath, living
room, dining room, kitchen. Venetian
blinds, automatic oil heat, electric
cooking, basement in store, garage.
Price includes buildings, very good
location. Immediate possession.

McKillop Real Estate
Agency f

169 South High St. Phone
Phone evenings 6901-- 7 1634937

Grocery & Gas Station
$700 per mo. net income. Liv. qtrs.

Good deal for man and wife. Call Mr.
Bishop

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.
No. 10 Ladd 6c Bush Bldg. Ph. 7770

SAW AND LAWNMOWER repair
shop. Equipment worth $2,000. Full
price. $3,600. $2,500 down.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road

Phone 3255 Eves. 25103
"

. INVESTMENT?
7 unit auto court with grocery 6t

service station. 2 acres with 210 ft.
frontage on 99E, trailer parking. $1200
a month net. Can you beat this for
$31,500 with terms?

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

ance like rent Call Mr. Walters.
Huff Real Estate Co.

REALTORS ! 370 S. COMT
iiaoo JwliNIsHED ment. Two sets of imDrovements. some

2 Acres. 4 ' Rm. house, bath, city fruit and walnuts. 1 modern
Itione 373 i Eve.rsiposfmci: 1

To deacribo i all the good features
of this property In small apace. So
far we have found mo objectionable
features. Its complete In every de- -

water, chicken house, extra lumber. homo partly finished. 1 om older

ACROSS
1. Adjust
S. Those who

preside at
earning;
tables

10. Noisier
11. Minute

objoct
13. Fortify
14. Bird

(Hawaiian)
16. Organ of

hearing;
17. Earth as a

goddess
18. Shifts '
21. Sign of

infinitive
22. Chums
23. Greedy ;

29. Charlatan
27. Cut
23. Wavy

(Heraldry)
29. Keep
30. Sloth
31. Potato (dial.
33. River (It.)
39; Doctrine
37. Masurium

(sym.)
38. Coin (Ft.)
39. A bend In

thread
4L Dormant
44. Fed
48. A fore-and-a-ft

call
DOWN

1. A plant of
cuckoo-pi- nt

family
2. Pole
3. Regret
4. Protective

garments

MARKET
au. wiui parry rn. m baaement andUrge patio, and 3 bdrms. and In a

beautiful settinaj among big oaks, and

4 ACRES NORTH. Just off 99E on
pavement. Good three bedroom house
with living room, dining room, kitchen,
bath, basement. Garage, chicken house,
all in fruit and berries. This is an
ideal location. $12,500.

Sullivan Realty Co. '

3365 PortlandRoad' Phone 3255 Eves. 24479

the price as $1(,BO.00. Little leas if
less ground as wanted. Shown by ap-
pointment only. See Vick Bros, or F. )
U. Oelano.390 ;N..Church. Phone971A.

m -.-- p

tpi:iijtz
pp W ---
n 1 ti 'Z77

uZ: . - vv o&l. .

I I

GOOD BUY
$680010 A. close in. 5 r. hse. Barn,
chick hse. Bldgs. bi good cond. Plenty
of water piped to house 4c barn. Elec.
pump.

CALL R. J. CLANCY

Huff Real Estate Co.

$4500 KEIZER DISTRICT
4 Rm. house, bath, nice shade trees.

Terms.
$6500 NEW

5 Rm house. 2 BR, ', acre.
18 ACRE FARM LIBERTY

T Rm- - bouse. 3 BR. bath, fireplace.
2 garages, barn, chicxea house. 8 A.
cultivated, berries 4c orchard. 1 mile
out 912AM j

Harder's Real' Estate
983 Edgewater, West Salem. Ph. 9580
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